
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY 

KOKRAJHAR – 783370 
 

 

DBT 2nd  Semester Examination Results 2017 

Admission Year : 2016 



SGPA RESULT SGPA RESULT

1 NIRMAL KUMAR NATH DBT 16001 0023/2016-17 7.00 Clear 5.33 Clear 6.17 B+ Clear

2 SANSUMA BASUMATARY DBT 16002 0010/2016-17 4.75 Clear 5.67 Clear 5.21 C Clear

3 MAINAO GAYARY DBT 16003 0021/2016-17 5.00 Clear 5.67 Clear 5.34 C Clear

4 JHARNA BRAHMA DBT 16004 0011/2016-17 6.50 Clear 5.67 Clear 6.09 B+ Clear

5 JUGAMI NARZARY DBT 16006 0013/2016-17 4.75 Clear 5.00 Clear 4.88 P Clear

6 MARINA BASUMATARY DBT 16007 0022/2016-17 6.00 Clear 4.67 Clear 5.34 C Clear

7 ANJITA BARO DBT 16008 0014/2016-17 5.50 Clear 6.00 Clear 5.75 B Clear

8 RANJITA BRAHMA DBT 16010 0016/2016-17 7.25 Clear 6.33 Clear 6.79 B+ Clear

9 BITHORAI NARZARY DBT 16011 0017/2016-17 5.00 Clear 5.67 Clear 5.34 C Clear

10 JURI SWRANG GOYARY DBT 16012 0018/2016-17 6.50 Clear 7.00 Clear 6.75 B+ Clear

11 PARIKSHIT KARMAKAR DBT 16014 A/F 0.00 Inc. - All Paper 0.00 Inc. - All Paper 0.00 F WITHELD 
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BODOLAND            UNIVERSITY 
 

Examination : DBT 2
nd

 Semester Examination/ 2017 

Department  : Biotechnology  

 

Sl. 

No. 
Student's Name Enrollment No. 

Registration No. 

& Year 

PAPER WISE GRADE AND GRADE POINT 

Result SGPA P – D01 P – D02 P – D03 

GP Gr. GP Gr. GP Gr. 

1 NIRMAL KUMAR NATH DBT 16001 0023/2016-17 5 C 4 P 7 B+ Clear 5.33 

2 SANSUMA BASUMATARY DBT 16002 0010/2016-17 4 P 6 B 7 B+ Clear 5.67 

3 MAINAO GAYARY DBT 16003 0021/2016-17 5 C 4 P 8 A Clear 5.67 

4 JHARNA BRAHMA DBT 16004 0011/2016-17 6 B 4 P 7 B+ Clear 5.67 

5 JUGAMI NARZARY DBT 16006 0013/2016-17 4 P 4 P 7 B+ Clear 5.00 

6 MARINA BASUMATARY DBT 16007 0022/2016-17 4 P 4 P 6 B Clear 4.67 

7 ANJITA BARO DBT 16008 0014/2016-17 4 P 6 B 8 A Clear 6.00 

8 RANJITA BRAHMA DBT 16010 0016/2016-17 5 C 6 B 8 A Clear 6.33 

9 BITHORAI NARZARY DBT 16011 0017/2016-17 5 C 4 P 8 A Clear 5.67 

10 JURI SWRANG GOYARY DBT 16012 0018/2016-17 7 B+ 5 C 9 A+ Clear 7.00 

 

 

 

       Controller of Examinations (i/c) 


